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M2 VIVA VOCE PLANNING 2022-2023 Part 2 

Civilisation 

N Topics Students Board of Examiners Date Time Room 

1 

The Western Sahara Issue: What 

Roles does the US assume? 

Derbal Nada 

Guedda Narimane 

President:  N. El Houda Toumi 

Supervisor: Nacer Dehda 

                    MENNAI Chaima 

Examiner: Kouider Youcef 

Saturday 

10/06/2023 

08:30 

09:30 
 

1 

2 

White Supremacy and the Failure of 

Reconstruction after the American 

Civil War 

Hoggui Nadjla 

Belhadi Khouloud 

President: Chaima Mennai 

Supervisor: YOUCEF Kouider 

Examiner: Nour El Houda Toumi 

Saturday 

10/06/2023 

09:30 

10:30 
 

1 

3 

The Contribution of Vocabulary 

Knowledge and Working Memory to 

the Understanding of Literary 

Themes in Things Fall Apart 

Abdellahoum Samir 

Baizid Ziad 

President: Kouider Youcef 

Supervisor: Toumi Nour El Houda 

Examiner: Chaima Mennai  

Saturday 

10/06/2023 

10:30 

11:30 

 

1 

  

 
 



4 

Conversion to Islam among Women 

in the United States: Reasons and 

Effects 

Ahfaidh Ait Errahman President: Mohamed Y. Youmbai 

Supervisor: Soltani Djalal 

Examiner: Adel Boulkhessaim 

Monday 

12/06/2023 

08:30 

09:30 
3 

5 

The Ukrainian War and its 

Repercussions on the UK 

GRAR Djouhaina President:Adel Boulkhessaim  

Supervisor:Youmbai Med Yacine 

Examiner:Djalal Soltani 

Monday 

12/06/2023 

09:30 

10:30 
 

3 

6 

UK Conservative Party Foreign 

Policy from David Cameron to Rishi 

Sunak 

Bouteraa Aya 

Khelef Imane 

President: Djalal Soltani 

Supervisor: Adel Boukhessaim 

Examiner: Youmbai Med Yacine 

Monday 

12/06/2023 
10:30 
11: 30 

3 

Literature 

N Topics Students Board of Examiners Date Time Room 

1 

Cultural Issues in Refugee 

Literature: The kite Runner by 

Khaled Hosseini 

Boutayeb Afraa 

Ghedeir Amar 

Kaouther 

President: Zohra Mehellou 

Supervisor: Tarek Semmari 

Examiner: Embarka Khelef 

Tuesday 

13/06/2023 

08:30 

09:30 
4 

2 

Character Traits in Little Bee by 

Chris Cleave 

BETTAHER Fattoum 

LAMRI Basma 

President: Afaf Mega 

Supervisor: Embarka Khelef 

Examiner:  Zohra Mehellou 

Tuesday 

13/06/2023 

09:30 

10:30 

 

4 

3 

Visions of America in American 

Postmodern Poetry: The Case of 

Allen Ginsberg's  Howl 

Besseriani Hamza 

Saadaoui Mohamed 

Elkhames 

President: Embarka Khelef 

Supervisor: Afaf Mega 

Examiner: Zohra Mehellou 

Tuesday 

13/06/2023 

 10:30 

11:30 

 

4 

 


