

HammaLakhdar University of El Oued Faculty of Arts and Foreign Languages Department of Arts and English Language



M2 VIVA VOCE PLANNING 2022-2023 PART 2

	Civilisation											
N	Topics	Students	Board of Examiners	Date	Time	Room						
1	The Western Sahara Issue: What Roles does the US assume?	Derbal Nada Guedda Narimane	President: N. El Houda Toumi Supervisor: Nacer Dehda MENNAI Chaima Examiner: Kouider Youcef	Saturday 10/06/2023	08:30 09:30	1						
2	White Supremacy and the Failure of Reconstruction after the American Civil War	Hoggui Nadjla Belhadi Khouloud	President: Chaima Mennai Supervisor: YOUCEF Kouider Examiner: Nour El Houda Toumi	Saturday 10/06/2023	09:30 10:30	1						
3	The Contribution of Vocabulary Knowledge and Working Memory to the Understanding of Literary Themes in <i>Things Fall Apart</i>	Abdellahoum Samir Baizid Ziad	President: Kouider Youcef Supervisor: Toumi Nour El Houda Examiner: Chaima Mennai	Saturday 10/06/2023	10:30 11:30	1						

4	Conversion to Islam among Women in the United States: Reasons and Effects	Ahfaidh Ait Errahman	President: Mohamed Y. Youmbai Supervisor: Soltani Djalal Examiner: Adel Boulkhessaim	Monday 12/06/2023	08:30 09:30	3					
5	The Ukrainian War and its Repercussions on the UK	GRAR Djouhaina	President:Adel Boulkhessaim Supervisor:Youmbai Med Yacine Examiner:Djalal Soltani	Monday 12/06/2023	09:30 10:30	3					
6	UK Conservative Party Foreign Policy from David Cameron to Rishi Sunak	Bouteraa Aya Khelef Imane	President: Djalal Soltani Supervisor: Adel Boukhessaim Examiner: Youmbai Med Yacine	Monday 12/06/2023	10:30 11: 30	3					
	Literature										
N	Topics	Students	Board of Examiners	Date	Time	Room					
1	Cultural Issues in Refugee	Boutayeb Afraa	President: Zohra Mehellou								
_	Literature: <i>The kite Runner</i> by Khaled Hosseini	Ghedeir Amar Kaouther	Supervisor: Tarek Semmari Examiner: Embarka Khelef	Tuesday 13/06/2023	08:30 09:30	4					
2	·					4					